FLEXIBLE MULTI CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 M
UL
TI

Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from
sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching 75°C
(Mv/Am)
JHCY05/4.0 5 x 4.0 56/0.30 18.6 700 32 10.200
JHCY07/1.5 7 x 1.5 30/0.25 16.0 383 15 30.000
JHCY07/2.5 7 x 2.5 50/0.25 17.9 561 20 16.400
JHCY12/1.5 12 x 1.5 30/0.25 19.6 592 15 30.000
JHCY12/2.5 12 x 2.5 50/0.25 21.9 857 20 16.400
JHCY18/1.5 18 x 1.5 30/0.25 23.4 806 15 30.000
JHCY18/2.5 18 x 2.5 50/0.25 26.1 1355 20 16.400